1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

900 (35.43")
Weight:12lbs
Ordering Information
Example: VBD24401-V-BK
VBD 1 - 120-277V
Name Watts CCT Voltage Controls Distribution
Blank - None
EBU - Emergency
Battery Back-up2
V - Type V
Finish
Note:
All published luminaire photometric testing performed to IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory.
Pole Height
14 - 14 Watts
24 - 24 Watts
30 -  3000K
40 -  4000K
50 -  5000K
20H - 20″ High Pole
 - Versatile
   Bollard
35H - 35″ High Pole
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
90599 90750
90751
90745
VBD-HSS-BKABMK03
Anchor bolts mounting kits
for versatile series bollard
House Side Shield
black Finish
VBD-20HP-BK
20″ High Pole black finish
VBD-35HP-BK
35″ High Pole black finish
Type V
PHOTOMETRY
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
GY - Grey
Blank
Standard
Optional*
Order and
shipped
separately1
 -Bronze
 BK - Black
WH - White
(See Notes)
* Standard Finish is Black. Additional charge will apply for optional or custom finish color.
* Additional charge will apply for optional and customized finish.
1. The pole needs to be ordered and shipped separately.
2. Emergency battery back-up is only for 35″ high pole. It is for ambient temperatures of 32˚F-95˚F(0 ˚C-35˚C).  Emergency battery backup is
   available in 4W with 420lm and works for a minimum of ninety (90) minutes.